
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Nr.
0

988
31

989
990
12

986
984
982
987

0
985
983
26
39
24

981
30
9

28

Nome
Cayo Victor Lourenço
Eduardo Rogerio Lopes
Afzal
Reinaldo Franciscone
João Luiz Carralero Tucillo
Franco Monteiro Lopes
Diego Haddad Reis
Eduardo Souza Lobo
Leandro Daun
Alexandre Andreani Paes Leme 
Marcelo Cordovil Moutinho Dos 
Luiz Cherici Neto Cherici
Edmilson Gomes Barbosa
Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos
Marcio Altobello
Adelson
Leonardo Domingos Da Silva
Bruno Vilaca
Marcos Domingues
Renato Parrera

Classe
GP ESCOLA
GP ESCOLA
GP ESCOLA
GP ESCOLA
GP ESCOLA
GP ESCOLA
GP ESCOLA
GP ESCOLA
GP ESCOLA
GP ESCOLA
GP ESCOLA
GP ESCOLA
GP ESCOLA
GP ESCOLA
Clínica 17
GP ESCOLA
GP ESCOLA
GP ESCOLA
GP ESCOLA
GP ESCOLA

Melhor Tm
1:53.477
1:59.333
1:59.509
2:00.399
2:00.859
2:01.326
2:05.779
2:05.943
2:08.640
2:09.644
2:10.011
2:10.102
2:11.855
2:15.110
2:16.400
2:17.002
2:25.157
2:27.732
2:37.827
2:43.829

Dif
-

+5.856
+6.032
+6.922
+7.382
+7.849

+12.302
+12.466
+15.163
+16.167
+16.534
+16.625
+18.378
+21.633
+22.923
+23.525
+31.680
+34.255
+44.350
+50.352

Melhor Spd
136,701
129,993
129,801
128,842
128,351
127,857
123,331
123,170
120,588
119,654
119,316
119,233
117,647
114,813
113,727
113,228
106,866
105,004
98,287
94,687

Na volta
5
5
3
2
5
5
3
4
4
4
5
2
3
4
4
2
3
2
4
3

Classificado pela melhor volta1a Paulista Motovelocidade
Sabado

4 Livre Curso

Qualificação (15:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

17/02/2018 12:50

1a Etapa Paulista de Motovelocidade
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